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График работы директора МАОУ «Лицей 44»  

на 2022-2023 учебный год. 

 

 
 Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Итого 

Рабочее  

время 

8.00 –  

17.00 

10.00 – 

19.00 

9.00 – 

18.00 

8.30 – 

17.30 

8.30 – 

16.00 

Метод.день 42,5 ч 

Обеденный 

перерыв 

12.00 –  

12.30 

13.00 –  

13-30 

12-00 – 

12-30 

12-00 –

12-30 

12-00 – 

12-30 

 2,5 ч 

Прием по 

личным 

вопросам 

 16.00- 

19.00 

 12.00- 

14.00 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Директор                                                                                          Шишкина О.С. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


